
The BVS BOURGOGNE PREMIUM EPIC is a contemporary design with the widely used screw finish BVS 30H60. The bottle has an attractive balanced silhouette, 
a flowing shoulder and a punt of 35 mm. All these details give it a character imbued with practicality and modernity. 

BG PREMIUM EPIC BVS 75 CL
STANDARD PREMIUM

Still Wine



The technical elements contained in this document are for guidance only, and do not form part of the product specification.
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3 LAYERS

224

3

672

425 kg

1,04 m

4 LAYERS

224

4

896

556 kg

1,33 m

75 cl 25.36 oz

5353

BVS 30H60

580 g 20.46 oz

295 mm 11.61 in

85,9 mm 3.38 in

20 mm 0.79 in

30 mm 1.18 in

Standard

35 mm 1.38 in

 Antique Green

TECHNICAL FEATURES
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Body diameter
 
Entrance bore diameter
 
Fill height
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Punt height
 
Glass color 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Bottles per layer
 
Number of layers
 
Bottles per pallet
 
Pallet gross weight
 
Overall height 

PACKING

Ø 20

Ø 26 maxi

Ø 30,4

Ø 85,9

Ø 78

30

29
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Niv. 75cl ± 1cl à 20°C
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