BG PREMIUM EPIC BVS 75 CL STANDARD PREMIUM



The BVS BOURGOGNE PREMIUM EPIC is a contemporary design with the widely used screw finish BVS 30H60. The bottle has an attractive balanced silhouette, a flowing shoulder and a punt of 35 mm. All these details give it a character imbued with practicality and modernity.



TECHNICAL FEATURES

Capacity	75 cl 25.36 oz	
Reference	5353	
Finish	BVS 30H60	
Weight	580 g 20.46 oz	
Overall height	295 mm 11.61 in	
Body diameter	85,9 mm 3.38 in	
Entrance bore diameter	20 mm 0.79 in	
Fill height	30 mm 1.18 in	
Quality	Standard	
Punt height	35 mm 1.38 in	
Glass color	Antique Green	

PACKING	3 LAYERS	4 LAYERS
Bottles per layer	224	224
Number of layers	3	4
Bottles per pallet	672	896
Pallet gross weight	425 kg	556 kg
Overall height	1,04 m	1,33 m





